
Summer Term Events – 2024 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

Date Time Event 
 

Monday, 15th April 2024 All Day  INSET DAY – School Closed  
 

Tuesday, 16th April 2024 8.55am  Pupils Return to School  
 

Wednesday, 17th April 2024 9.00am – 10.00am  PTFA Meeting & Coffee Morning 
 

Friday, 19th April 2024 8.00am -9.00am Big Breakfast & Introduction to 
Board Games Club 

 
Tuesday, 30th April 2024 

AM Year 2 – Science Trip to Soanes 
Centre 

8.45am-6.30pm Year 5 – Trip to Falconhurst  
 

Wednesday, 1st May 2024 8.45am – 6.30pm  Year 4 & Year 6 – Trip to 
Falconhurst 

Monday, 6th May – Bank Holiday – School Closed  
 

Tuesday, 7th May 2024 12.30pm-1.30pm  Lunch Time Board Games  
 

Monday 13th to Thursday, 16th May 
2024 

Mornings  Year 6 SATS  (Breakfast Club open 
to all Year 6) 

Tuesday, 14th May 2024 12.30pm – 1.30pm  Lunch Time Board Games  
 

Monday, 20th to Friday, 24th May 
2024 

All Week  Year 6 – Residential Trip to PGL 
Adventure Centre 

Tuesday, 21st May 2024 12.30pm – 1.30pm  Lunch Time Board Games  
 

Wednesday, 22nd May 2024 AM  Year 3 – Science Trip to Soanes 
Centre 

Monday, 27th May to Friday, 
31st May 2024 

All Week Half Term Break 

Monday, 3rd June 2024 8.55am Pupils Return to School  
 

Monday, 10th to Friday, 14th June 
2024 

All Week Science Week  

Wednesday, 12th June 2024 AM  School Photographer to take 
Class photos 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 All Day  Thank the Teacher Day 
 

 
 
Tuesday, 25th June 2024 

10.00am  Nursery & Reception Class 
Assembly – Parents/Carers 

Invited  

2.00pm – 5.00pm  
 

Hackney Music Festival – 
Instrumental Event  

Wednesday, 26th June 2024 
 

2.00pm to 5.00pm  Hackney Music Festival – KS2 
(Choir) 

Friday, 28th June 2024 
 

11.30am -12.30am  Hackney Music Festival - EYFS 

Tuesday, 2nd July 2024 All Day  Sports Day 
 

Wednesday, 3rd July 2024 9.15am  Nursery & Reception 
Parents/Carers Coffee Morning 

with Reem and René 



Summer Term Events – 2024 

Please Note:  These dates are subject to change.  You will be notified in advance of any changes. 

 

Friday, 5th July 2024 3.30pm – 5.30pm  Summer Fair – Run by the PTFA 
 

Thursday, 11th July 2024 9.15am Summer Music Assembly in 
School – Parents/Carers Invited  

Wednesday, 17th July 2024 6.00-8.00pm  Year 6 – End of Year Production 
 

Friday, 19th July 2024 12.30pm – 3.00pm  Fun Day  
 

5.00pm – 7.00pm  Year 6 Leaver’s Party 
 

Sunday, 21st July 2024 10.00am  Year 6 Bible Service in Church – 
Parents/Carers Invited  

 
Tuesday, 23rd July 2024 

10.00am  Year 6 Leaver’s Service in School  
Parents/Carers Invited  

1.30pm  Pupil’s Last Day of Term 
 

Wednesday, 24th July 2024 All Day  INSET Day – School Closed  
 

School Closed for Summer Break  
 

Monday, 2nd September 2024 All Day  INSET Day – School Closed  
 

Tuesday, 3rd September 2024 All Day  INSET Day – School Closed  
 

Wednesday, 4th September 2024 
 

8.55am  Pupils Return to School (Except 
Nursery & Reception) 


